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7. PECHCTPUPAHN SABOASIBAMEA OT AKTUBHA TYBEPKYNO3A - DCHUKH $OPMH MPE3 1964 r,
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HPB
B rpaxosere
B cejaTta

bBaaroesrpax
B rpajosere
B cerata

Byprac
B rpanosere
B ceiaTta

Eapra
B rpagopere
B cejata

Bunun
B rpaxoBere
B Cerarta

Bpana
B rpaxoeere
B cenara

I'adposo
B rpaxomere
B cenata
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B ceiarta

Keprzanu
B rpanoeere
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KocTeramn
B rpajopere
B cenara

Jloseu
B rpajoBere
B cejata

MuxalnoBsrpan
B rpagoperte
B cenara

azaprzu
B I'pajoBere
B CeJaTa

[lepauk
p rpagopere
B cenarta

.

szes

CAEERODRES

AdcoapTer dOpoft

M mas

,lu-ﬁ—_.h&«Luhhluh

CL T T T,
Ssany
L]

lla 100000 IHTONR

t

0

0T TAX

¢ m 0 HOBOOTKDHTH
47785 10787
22555 5009
25230 5778
1309 336
526 147
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1145 248
659 141
486 107
1292 316
474 140
818 176
1631 425
284 85
1347 340
1009 226
392 78
617 148
1270 301
402 104
868 197
1526 400
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1648 397
764 170
884 227
1095 249
517 145
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